Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy

Annual Report July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024
Report by Client Mapped Ethnicity

Client Ethnicity

SR Team
ACRC
ACRC
ACRC
ACRC
CVRC
CVRC
CVRC
ELARC
ELARC
ELARC
ELARC
FDLRC
FDLRC
FDLRC
FDLRC
FNRC
FNRC
FNRC
FNRC
GGRC
GGRC
GGRC
GGRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
KRC
KRC
KRC
KRC
NBRC

TOTAL

Ethnicity Unknown
Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Ethnicity Unknown
Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Ethnicity Unknown
Hispanic / Latino

Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Ethnicity Unknown
Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Ethnicity Unknown
Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Ethnicity Unknown
Hispanic / Latino

Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Ethnicity Unknown
Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Count of Clients

469
6
93
370
190
92
98
366
14
272
80
154
1
89
64
373
12
94
267
190
15
56
119
150
1
66
83
319
129
190
246
19
99
128
398



NBRC
NBRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
RCEB
RCEB
RCEB
RCEB
RCOC
RCOC
RCOC
RCOC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
SARC
SARC
SARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
VMRC
VMRC
VMRC
VMRC
WRC
WRC

Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Ethnicity Unknown
Hispanic / Latino

Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Ethnicity Unknown
Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Ethnicity Unknown
Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Ethnicity Unknown
Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Hispanic / Latino

Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Ethnicity Unknown
Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Ethnicity Unknown
Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Ethnicity Unknown

171
227
305

135
163
334

89
243
219

109
109
254

21

58
175
379
162
217
221

161

59
534
275
259
273
165
108
222

92
130
417

218
196
353



WRC Hispanic / Latino 143
WRC Not Hispanic / Latino 205
Report

Totals 6352



